
McHenry Middle School 
Intramural Girls/Boys Volleyball 2025 

 

Date Time Bus  Location 

Wed, Aug 27 4-5:20  NO Activity Bus McHenry Middle School  

Tues, Sept 2 4-5:20  NO Activity Bus McHenry Middle School  

Mon, Sept 8 2:15-3:55  YES Activity Bus  McHenry Middle School  

Thurs, Sept 11 4-5:20  NO Activity Bus McHenry Middle School  

Mon, Sept 15 2:15-3:55  YES Activity Bus  McHenry Middle School  

Tues, Sept 16 4-5:20  NO Activity Bus McHenry Middle School  

Wed, Sept 17 2:15-3:55  YES Activity Bus  McHenry Middle School  

Sat, Sept 20 8 AM​

Games vs Parkland 

none McHenry Middle School 

Mon, Sept 22 2:15-3:55 YES Activity Bus  McHenry Middle School 

Thurs, Sept 25 4-5:20  NO Activity Bus McHenry Middle School  

Sat, Sept 27 8 AM​

Games vs Parkland 

none Parkland School  

 
After school study hall on days when practice is from 4-5:20 will be provided. Rides should be at school, on the 
Athletic Entrance side, by 5:30.    Please do not park in bus lanes - Thank you! 
 
Coaches Contact:   
Michelle LoMonaco mlomonaco@d15.org; Marisol Herrera mherrera@d15.org; Erin Frazier efrazier@d15.org ​
 
Updated 8/1/2025 
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